RSH-600 Series Rotary Sensor Heads are designed for
demanding processes, employing very thick films and
several different materials.
The RSH-600 Series hold six crystals in a thermally
shielded, water cooled housing, ensuring excellent crystal
performance in temperature environments up to 300°C.
Crystals are housed in an easy to remove Teflon® and
stainless steel crystal holder. Crystal position is incre-

Sensor Head	 Flat or Angle (45º) are available
SPECIFICATIONS
Ordering Information
Model
RSH
1  5  3  2  0  x  -  x  x
Head Type
6 = Stainless Steel Flat Head
7 = Stainless Steel Angle Head
8 = Copper Flat Head
9 = Copper Angle Head
Internal Length
0 = 200 mm (7.9”)
1 = 350 mm (13.8”)
2 = 450 mm (17.7”)
3 = 540 mm (21.3”)
4 = 650 mm (25.6”)
Voltage
1 = 115 Volts
2 = 24 Volts